

Ashraf Mohammad vs. State of H.P and others

CWP No.1121 of 2020

10.04.2026

Present: Ms.Archna Dutt, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr.Amandeep Sharma, Additional Advocate
General for respondents-State.

Ms.Manjeet Kaur, Advocate vice Mr.Naveen
K.Bhardwaj, Advocate for respondent No.2.

Mr.Janak Raj, Central Government Counsel for
respondent No.4.

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for an
adjournment. Prayer allowed as not opposed.

List on 15th May, 2026.

April 10, 2026
(naveen)

(Jiya Lal Bhardwaj)
Judge